 2011-2019 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005049E-page 1
MCP73830/L
Features:
• Complete Linear Charge Management Controller:
- Integrated pass transistor
- Integrated current sense
- Integrated Reverse Discharge Protection
• Constant-Current/Constant Voltage Operation

Example
256
Part Number Code
MCP73830T-2AAI/MYY 2AA
MCP73830LT-0AAI/MYY 0AA
MCP73830LT-0BCI/MYY 0BC
 2011-2019 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005049E-page 17
MCP73830/L
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
MCP73830/L
DS20005049E-page 18  2011-2019 Microchip Technology Inc.
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
 2011-2019 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005049E-page 19
MCP73830/L
APPENDIX A: REVISION HISTORY
Revision E (August 2019)
The following is the list of modifications:
1. Updated Section 1.0, "Electrical
Characteristics".
2. Updated Section 5.0, "Detailed Description".
3. Added label to Figure 5-1.
4. Corrected charge current unit in Figure 6-2.
5. Added clarifying information to Figure 6-3.
6. Changed temperature value in power
dissipation with the battery charger in the
2x2 TDFN-6 package.
7. Updated the “Product Identification System”
page with information regarding additional
factory options.
Revision D (July 2014)
The following is the list of modifications:
1. Added the “Available Factory Preset
Options” table.
2. Removed any mention of Fixed Elapse Timer
having a disabled option.
3. Removed any mention of an option with no
precondition timer.
4. Corrected the flow-chart in Figure 4-1,
specifying STAT = High Z in the Charge
Complete Mode text box.
5. Updated Table 5-1.lab
6. Added the Section 6.1.1.2, "Input Overvoltage
Protection (IOVP)".
7. Added Figure 6-3.
Revision C (August 2013)
The following is the list of modifications:
1. Updated the “Temperature Specifications”
table.
2. Updated Section 6.1.1.3, "Thermal Consider-
ations".
Revision B (December 2011)
The following is the list of modifications:
1. Updated Figure 4-1.
2. Removed the MCP73830 and MCP73830L
options from the “Product Identification
System” section.
Revision A (September 2011)
• Original release of this document.
MCP73830/L
DS20005049E-page 21  2011-2019 Microchip Technology Inc.
NOTES:
 2011-2019 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005049E-page 21
MCP73830/L
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, refer to the factory or the listed sales office.
Contact sales for additional factory options.